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Cotton Ginnings: Running Bales Ginned (Excluding Linters)

As of November 15, Crop Years 2006-2009


by Crop, State, and United States 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Crop 
and 

: Running Bales Ginned
:----------------------------------------------------------------

State : 2006 : 2007 : 2008 : 2009 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

: 
All Cotton : 

: 
AL 
AZ 
AR 
CA 
FL 
GA 
LA 
MS 
MO 
NM 
NC 
OK 
SC 
TN 
TX 
VA 

: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 

444,100 
171,150 

1,824,750 
522,350 
71,950 

1,066,900 
1,096,900 
1,940,800 
555,550 
16,800 
690,650 
72,150 
174,250 
789,650 

2,322,400 
72,100 

278,550 
181,050 

1,625,400 
573,050 
61,000 
644,150 
671,300 

1,220,950 
727,150 
16,800 
598,750 
120,800 
98,200 
577,550 

2,635,050 
68,750 

300,000 
125,700 

1,130,450 
312,700 
67,150 
761,450 
265,200 
565,500 
576,200 
12,700 
440,600 
85,050 
127,700 
477,300 

1,485,950 
66,650 

111,250
155,500
435,650
288,100
22,100
526,250
231,950
233,950
226,650
17,250
395,950
66,000
109,750
219,550

1,868,550
53,850 

US : 
: 

11,832,450 10,098,500 6,800,300 4,962,300 

: 
Amer. Pima : 

: 
AZ 
CA 
NM 
TX 

: 
: 
: 
: 
: 

3,000 
188,350 
4,900 
11,200 

1/ 
278,750 
4,400 

1/ 

1/ 
154,950 

1/ 
5,900 

1,700
158,750
2,600
8,250 

US : 
: 

207,450 294,750 161,450 171,300 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1/ Not published to avoid disclosing individual gins. 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 


